Soup
Quiche

Omelette

Beef Burger

Salads
Sandwiches
Bread
Toasted
Filling
Wraps
Cakes

Afternoon Tea

Tea
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

BAR and ROOM MENU

Soup of the day (Home-made)
(Home-made)

Plain

Various fillings

Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Tuna and Red Onion

Vegetarian option available
Portion of chips

Bacon

Cheese

Side salad

Chicken Caesar

(made to order)

Brown, White or Seeded

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg or hot smoked salmon (+£2)

With Mustard, Tomato, Mayo, pickle

Ploughman’s or Hot smoked salmon (+£2)

As displayed on dresser

Booking required in advance

Variety

Filter Decaffeinated Espresso Latte Cappuccino

Galaxy options etc.

Full bar facilities during licencing hours

£4.95

£7.25

£6.50

£1.00

£7.25

£3.50

£1.50

£1.00

£2.00

£12.50

£4.95

£5.95

£7.25

£17.50

£2.00

£2.50

£3.50



